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ODD Division

BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

TWO FOR THE SHOW
WYATT SLURPS

EVEN Division

The VILLAGE people
BAND WAGON JUMPER
KEEP IT GOING
GRONKSsters
Tanmansam

OPEN JESTURES

Total Points

The VILLAGE people
Dream Team
BRENNANS BULLIES
Joe Buck Yourself
BAND WAGON JUMPER
S.K.A.

KEEP IT GOING
WYATT SLURPS

TWO FOR THE SHOW
OPEN JESTURES
GRONKsters
Tanmansam
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2356.00
2350.60
2304.70
2152.20
2151.20
2148.30
2136.20
2057.40
2034.40
1962.60
1914.60
1631.40
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PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.846
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.308
0.154

DIV
4-4

6-2
3-6
2-0
2-7

DIV
8-0

4-5
11
3-6
17

PF

1876.70
1922.00
1853.20
1694.00
1682.60
1662.50

PF

1955.40
1769.00
1766.30
1598.60
1206.00
1639.70
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PA
1784.00
1588.20
1703.30
1856.10
1792.40
1825.90

PA
1485.70
1524.80
1733.30
1771.90
1629.80
1930.60

PTS
2304.70
2350.60
2152.20
2148.30
2034.40
2057.40

PTS
2356.00
2151.20
2136.20
1914.60
1631.40
1962.60
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